PIP®
AR/FR Dual Certified Stretch Jeans – 13.1 cal/cm2
ARC Rating: ATPV 13.1 cal/cm2
10.5oz FR denim / 2% spandex
Added spandex provides increased mobility and comfort
Contrast Topstitching with Aramid high tenacity FR thread
All metal thermally protected from the skin
Bar-tacked at all stress points
One-way heavy duty #5 brass zipper on aramid tape
2 curved waist pockets, 1 coin pocket at right side and 2 rear hip
patch pockets
One set copper jeans button at front waistband
Dual-certified to NFPA 70E (ASTM F1506) and NFPA 2112-2023
standards
Technical Data
Color Blue
Sizes Available 29W x 32L-54W x 36L
Packaging Bagged Each
Packed 10/Case
Case Dimensions (in) 20.47 x 15.75 x 15.75
Case Weight (lbs) 48.50
Country of Origin China
Fabric Cotton, Spandex
Weight 10oz
Closure Zipper
Total Pockets 5
Pocket Type Coin Pocket, Rear Hip Pocket,
Waist Pocket
Construction --
Certifications NFPA 2112
Product Circularity --
Performance Data
PPE Category 2
ANSI Type/Class --
Care Instructions
Machine
Wash
Water Temp
60°C
Do Not
Bleach
Tumble Dry Low Heat
STYLE: 385-FRSJ
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2024-02-22
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
385-FRSJ-2932 Blue 29W x 32L 616314796876 10616314796873 20616314796870
385-FRSJ-3030 Blue 30W x 30L 616314796739 10616314796736 20616314796733
385-FRSJ-3032 Blue 30W x 32L 616314796753 10616314796750 20616314796757
385-FRSJ-3034 Blue 30W x 34L 616314796777 10616314796774 20616314796771
385-FRSJ-3036 Blue 30W x 36L 616314796791 10616314796798 20616314796795
385-FRSJ-3132 Blue 31W x 32L 616314793608 10616314793605 20616314793602
385-FRSJ-3230 Blue 32W x 30L 616314796814 10616314796811 20616314796818
385-FRSJ-3232 Blue 32W x 32L 616314796838 10616314796835 20616314796832
385-FRSJ-3234 Blue 32W x 34L 616314793509 10616314793506 20616314793503
385-FRSJ-3236 Blue 32W x 36L 616314793547 10616314793544 20616314793541
385-FRSJ-3430 Blue 34W x 30L 616314793585 10616314793582 20616314793589
385-FRSJ-3432 Blue 34W x 32L 616314798702 10616314798709 20616314798706
385-FRSJ-3434 Blue 34W x 34L 616314798740 10616314798747 20616314798744
385-FRSJ-3436 Blue 34W x 36L 616314798788 10616314798785 20616314798782
385-FRSJ-3630 Blue 36W x 30L 616314798825 10616314798822 20616314798829
385-FRSJ-3632 Blue 36W x 32L 616314798863 10616314798860 20616314798867
385-FRSJ-3634 Blue 36W x 34L 616314798900 10616314798907 20616314798904
385-FRSJ-3636 Blue 36W x 36L 616314798948 10616314798945 20616314798942
385-FRSJ-3830 Blue 38W x 30L 616314798986 10616314798983 20616314798980
385-FRSJ-3832 Blue 38W x 32L 616314799020 10616314799027 20616314799024
385-FRSJ-3834 Blue 38W x 34L 616314799068 10616314799065 20616314799062
385-FRSJ-3836 Blue 38W x 36L 616314799105 10616314799102 20616314799109
385-FRSJ-4030 Blue 40W x 30L 616314799143 10616314799140 20616314799147
385-FRSJ-4032 Blue 40W x 32L 616314799181 10616314799188 20616314799185
385-FRSJ-4034 Blue 40W x 34L 616314799228 10616314799225 20616314799222
385-FRSJ-4036 Blue 40W x 36L 616314799266 10616314799263 20616314799260
385-FRSJ-4230 Blue 42W x 30L 616314799303 10616314799300 20616314799307
385-FRSJ-4232 Blue 42W x 32L 616314799341 10616314799348 20616314799345
385-FRSJ-4234 Blue 42W x 34L 616314799389 10616314799386 20616314799383
385-FRSJ-4236 Blue 42W x 36L 616314799426 10616314799423 20616314799420
385-FRSJ-4430 Blue 44W x 30L 616314799464 10616314799461 20616314799468
385-FRSJ-4432 Blue 44W x 32L 616314799501 10616314799508 20616314799505
385-FRSJ-4434 Blue 44W x 34L 616314799549 10616314799546 20616314799543
385-FRSJ-4436 Blue 44W x 36L 616314799587 10616314799584 20616314799581
385-FRSJ-4630 Blue 46W x 30L 616314799624 10616314799621 20616314799628
385-FRSJ-4632 Blue 46W x 32L 616314799662 10616314799669 20616314799666
385-FRSJ-4634 Blue 46W x 34L 616314799709 10616314799706 20616314799703
385-FRSJ-4636 Blue 46W x 36L 616314799747 10616314799744 20616314799741
385-FRSJ-4830 Blue 48W x 30L 616314799785 10616314799782 20616314799789
385-FRSJ-4832 Blue 48W x 32L 616314799822 10616314799829 20616314799826
STYLE: 385-FRSJ
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2024-02-22
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
385-FRSJ-4834 Blue 48W x 34L 616314799860 10616314799867 20616314799864
385-FRSJ-4836 Blue 48W x 36L 616314799907 10616314799904 20616314799901
385-FRSJ-5030 Blue 50W x 30L 616314799945 10616314799942 20616314799949
385-FRSJ-5032 Blue 50W x 32L 616314799983 10616314799980 20616314799987
385-FRSJ-5034 Blue 50W x 34L 616314800023 10616314800020 20616314800027
385-FRSJ-5036 Blue 50W x 36L 616314800061 10616314800068 20616314800065
385-FRSJ-5230 Blue 52W x 30L 616314793622 10616314793629 20616314793626
385-FRSJ-5232 Blue 52W x 32L 616314793653 10616314793650 20616314793657
385-FRSJ-5234 Blue 52W x 34L 616314793691 10616314793698 20616314793695
385-FRSJ-5236 Blue 52W x 36L 616314793738 10616314793735 20616314793732
385-FRSJ-5430 Blue 54W x 30L 616314796951 10616314796958 20616314796955
385-FRSJ-5432 Blue 54W x 32L 616314793806 10616314793803 20616314793800
385-FRSJ-5434 Blue 54W x 34L 616314793844 10616314793841 20616314793848
385-FRSJ-5436 Blue 54W x 36L 616314797064 10616314797061 20616314797068
STYLE: 385-FRSJ
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2024-02-22